Date:
Event:
Weather:
Track:

2024 VIC. ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROUND 1

MIBTRRIAN ROAG RAGING CHAMPIONSHIESY

25/01/25

Qo8

Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.1C

Dry - Temp 31.6C

January 25 & 26

Phillip Island GP Circuit

ROARING SPORTIES

EVENT 3 (Race 1)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
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Started at:
Laps:
Starters:
Posted at:

11:02:46
15 Min
18

11:22 AM
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au scott@computime.com.au

Chief Timekeeper - Scott

Clerlf of Course - Tony Bolin
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